

Before: Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master
Date : 30th January, 2024.

11. S(L)/17709/2023
with
connected matters

) Mr. Krunal Mehta i/b Lexicon Law Partners, Advocate for
) the Plaintiff.
)
)
)
) PC.: Perused office objections raised by the Ld.
) Scrutiny Officer/s on 12.07.2023.
)
) Heard Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff.
)
)
) By way of last chance, the Plaintiff to remove
) office objections on the Suit and get the
) same numbered and/or registered within
) four weeks from the date of uploading of
) order, failing which Suit to stand rejected for
) non-compliance of office objections under
) O.S. Rule 986.
)
)
)
)
)
)

Prothonotary and Senior Master